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JNA FEE CHART for WINTER 2026

MEMBER TYPE

N.A*
Administration
and Services
Fee

N.W.A*
Member
Fee

JNA*

TOTAL PAYABLE
(inc GST)

SENIOR: (inc. region
fee)
18yrs +

$5.61

$108.15

$91.83

$ 205.59

JUNIOR: (inc. region
fee)
11U to 17U

$5.61

$ 104.07

$91.83

$ 201.51

NSG 7’s to 10’s
SET-7U & 8U
GO -9U & 10U

$5.61

$ 84.68

$91.83

$182.12

(pack included)

NSG NET -5’s & 6’s
(Program to be run by

Clubs)

$5.61

$ 84.68

$ 0.00

$90.29
(pack included)

Non-Playing Membership:
Clubs are still required to
register these members on
PlayHQ in their relevant
categories as per below:

Non-Player: Coaches,
Umpires, Club Exec
Committee etc.,
Non-Player: Club Coaches
(not doing courses) & Club
General Committee
Volunteers - Managers,
Scorers, Timekeepers etc.

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

JNA ANNUAL AFFILIATION
EEE: Final date for payment
will be Club Registration
Date 24 Mar 2026

CLUBS (with 2 or more
teams)

INDEPENDENT TEAM (per
team)

$50

$25

*Includes the online transaction fee




