



JOONDALUP NETBALL ASSOCIATION

JNA FEE CHART for WINTER 2026

MEMBER TYPE	N.A* Administration and Services Fee	N.W.A* Member Fee	JNA*	<u>TOTAL PAYABLE</u> (inc GST)
SENIOR: (inc. region fee) 18yrs +	\$5.61	\$ 108.15	\$ 91.83	\$ 205.59
JUNIOR: (inc. region fee) 11U to 17U	\$5.61	\$ 104.07	\$ 91.83	\$ 201.51
NSG 7's to 10's SET - 7U & 8U GO - 9U & 10U	\$5.61	\$ 84.68	\$ 91.83	\$ 182.12 (pack included)
NSG NET – 5's & 6's (Program to be run by Clubs)	\$5.61	\$ 84.68	\$ 0.00	\$ 90.29 (pack included)
Non-Playing Membership: Clubs are still required to register these members on PlayHQ in their relevant categories as per below: Non-Player: Coaches, Umpires, Club Exec Committee etc., Non-Player: Club Coaches (not doing courses) & Club General Committee Volunteers - Managers, Scorers, Timekeepers etc.			NIL NIL NIL	NIL NIL NIL
JNA ANNUAL AFFILIATION FEE: Final date for payment will be Club Registration Date 24 Mar 2026 CLUBS (with 2 or more teams)				\$50
INDEPENDENT TEAM (per team)				\$25

*Includes the online transaction fee